L2300000000

(Requestor's	Name)
(Address)	
, ,	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zi	p/Phone #)
, ,	,
PICK-UP W	AIT MAIL
(Business Er	itity Name)
(Document N	lumber)
Certified Copies Ce	tificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Off	cer:
Office	Use Only



600390556156

S. CHATHAM



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839

COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:12/	29/2022	
Name:	reg Pintacuda	
Reference #:	1868539	
Entity Name:	ADVANTAGE PERSONNEL I	RESOURCES II LLC
Articles of	Incorporation/Authorization to Transa	ct Business
Amendme	nt	
☐ Change of	Agent	
Reinstater	nent	
Conversio	n	
☐ Merger		
☐ Dissolution	n/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictitious N	v ame	
Other		
Authorized Amou	nt:\$155	
Signature:	Ayth	

P: 800.221.0102

F: 800.944.6607

+44 (0)20.3961.3080

DIVISION OF CONFICTATION

22 DEC 29 PM 1: 57

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

Statutes.	into a Frontia Emirica Emirini, company in accordance with 3.003.1013, 170.11da
The name of the "Othe Advantage Personnel Resort	r Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: proces If Inc.
	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business E (Enter entity typ	corporation ntity is a Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or	incorporated under the laws of
March 29, 2016 on	
on(date of organization, form	ation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florid	a Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Advantage Personnel Reso	urces II LLC
(E	nter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
	late of filing, enter the effective date:
	ot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after s filed by the Florida Department of State.)
	s block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the e Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion	has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
	Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to entitled under ss. 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.S.

Signed this 28th	_ day of <u>December</u>	20_22 .
Signature of Author	ized Representativ	e of Limited Liability Company:
601	Di	Kanisa Paga
Signature of Authoriz	ed Representative:	Kevin Ross
Printed Name: Nevin R	oss	Title: Director of Authorized Member
Signature(s) on behal	f of Other Business	Entity: [See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: /	Kevin Ross	
Printed Name: Kevin R	oss	Title: Director
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
Printed Name:		Title:
rimed Name		Inte.
Signature;		
Printed Name:		Title:
If Florida Corporatio	on:	
Signature of Chairman		rector, or Officer.
		ted, an Incorporator must sign.
		ed Liability Partnership:
Signature of one Gene	ral Partner.	
		ed Liability Limited Partnership:
Signatures of <u>ALL</u> Ge	neral Partners.	
All athoms		
All others: Signature of an author	izad narezan	
orginature or an aumor	ized person.	
Fees:		
Articles of Co	nyersion:	\$25.00
	la Articles of Organ	
Certified Copy	•	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of		\$5.00 (Optional)
Continuate Of	Jiaiys.	as.oo (Opuonai)

DIVISION OF CONTROL AND

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - N	Same:			
The name of the	Limited Liability Company is	:		
	nnel Resources II LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company "L.L.C." or "L.L.C."	<u> </u>	
	(Wast Contain the Words Thinned Habit	ny company, ans.e., or thee.	,	
ARTICLE II -	Address:			
The mailing add	ress and street address of the p	orincipal office of the Lim	ited Liability Cor	npany is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:		
4907 NW 43rd S	Ste A	4907 NW 43rd St., Ste.	Δ	
Gainesville, FL 3		Gainesville, FL 32606		
(The Limited Liabilit business entity with	Registered Agent, Registere v Company cannot serve as its own Region an active Florida registration.) The Florida street address of the Kevin Ross Nam	stered Agent. You must designate registered agent are:	an individual or anothe	
	4907 NW 43rd St., Ste. A			5
	Florida street address (P.C	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		- ::
	Gainesville	FL 32606		
	City	Zip		
Having been	named as registered agent and :	to accept service of proces.	s for the above sto	ated limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Kevin Ross
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Company:	
Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Memb	er
"MGR" = Manager	400 !! !!! 0
AMBR	APR Holding Corp.
	4907 NW 43rd St., Ste. A
	Gainesville, FL 32606
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ď
CLEA OF THE TE	
CLE V : Other provisions, if any.	
-	 •
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Kevin Ross	
	per or an authorized representative of a member
	ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that
any talse information submitted in as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony
Kevin Ross, Director of APR I	Holding Corp., Authorized Member
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees

ARTICLE IVThe name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability